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Alexander Cabaneacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
Andrew Pruittandrew_pruitt@charleston.k12.sc.us
Andy Parasaparas@sbgtv.com
Ashley N. Blackstoneanblackstone@sbgtv.com
b smithbsmith@ap.org
Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)kbarlow@live5news.com
Barney Blakeneybarneyblakeney@gmail.com
Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn)JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
CarreroJacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
CGooge@tompsc.comCGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Charles FrancisFRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
Charleston City Paperhaire@charlestoncitypaper.com
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher D. Trippcdtripp@sbgtv.com
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
David DouglasDavid.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
Dorodny, Jenniferjdorodny@kingworld.com
ERICA TAYLORerica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)EFernandez@wcbd.com
Foreman, Skipsforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
Garofalo, EliseElise.Garofalo@turner.com
Garzilli, Anthonyanthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
Harriet Mcleodharrietmcleod@gmail.com
Harrison, Jennajharrison@journalscene.com
Harrison, Jennifer XJennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
Higdon, Michalmhigdon@live5news.com
Jason Sakranjason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us

mailto:Eric%20Watson%20%3Cewatson@charlestoncounty.org%3E
mailto:TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
mailto:eacaban@sbgtv.com
mailto:ABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:ALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:andrew_pruitt@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:aparas@sbgtv.com
mailto:anblackstone@sbgtv.com
mailto:bsmith@ap.org
mailto:kbarlow@live5news.com
mailto:barneyblakeney@gmail.com
mailto:JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
mailto:Jacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
mailto:CGooge@tompsc.com
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:FRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
mailto:haire@charlestoncitypaper.com
mailto:chaschron@aol.com
mailto:cmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:cbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:cdtripp@sbgtv.com
mailto:crimenews@postandcourier.com
mailto:David.Douglas@aljazeera.net
mailto:dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
mailto:swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
mailto:jdorodny@kingworld.com
mailto:erica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:EFernandez@wcbd.com
mailto:sforeman@ap.org
mailto:fred.storey@cumulus.com
mailto:Elise.Garofalo@turner.com
mailto:anthony.garzilli@morris.com
mailto:Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
mailto:gsmith@postandcourier.com
mailto:hphillips@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:harrietmcleod@gmail.com
mailto:jharrison@journalscene.com
mailto:Jennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
mailto:mhigdon@live5news.com
mailto:jason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us


Jeffcoat, Victoriavjeffcoat@live5news.com
Kary Gileskgiles@wcbd.com
Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
Kelly943WSCkelly@943wsc.com
Kozak, Andrew (NBCUniversal)Andrew.Kozak@nbcuni.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
lweismann@live5news.comlweismann@live5news.com
Mai Greenmaigreen@charlestoncounty.org
Margolin, JoshJosh.Margolin@abc.com
Marie SchultzMSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
mtdreyer@sbgtv.commtdreyer@sbgtv.com
Mayor Heywardmayorheyward@aol.com
McLeod, MacyiMMcLeod@wcbd.com
Melissa Mcintoshmmcintosh@live5news.com
NewsNews@berkeleyobserver.com
newsnews@wcbd.com
News 4desk@wciv.com
Nichole DeAngelondeangelo@charlestoncounty.org
Patrick Morrispmorris@charlestoncounty.org
Paul Bowerspaul@charlestoncitypaper.com
Peggy M. PottsPPotts@charlestoncounty.org
Rich Robinsonrich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
Riecy GRiecy.g@cumulus.com
Rita Avila Zelinskyrzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org
Rivera, Rayrrivera@live5news.com
Rob Deweyrob@coastalcrisischaplain.org
'rosa marcela'marcivaler@hotmail.com
Ryan Johnsonrjohnson@northcharleston.org
Shawn R. SmetanaSSmetana@charlestoncounty.org
Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)spencerpryor@northcharleston.org
Teddie PryorTPryor@charlestoncounty.org
Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)cturner@live5news.com
'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'wcscdesk@wcsc.com
Witte, Sullyeditor@moultrienews.com
WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com

Date: 12/16/2016 5:02:48 PM
Subject: RE: News Release Missing Person

Shayne Middleton has been found unharmed. Thanks for helping us get this information out to the public.
 
From: Eric Watson 
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Sent: Wednesday, December 14, 2016 11:33 PM
 
To: 'A. ANGEL'; Alexander Caban; Allyson Burrell; Amy K. Lombardi; Andrew Pruitt; Andy Paras; Ashley N. Blackstone; b 
smith; Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com); Barney Blakeney; Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn); Carrero; 
CGooge@tompsc.com; Chaney Adams; Charles Francis; Charleston City Paper; chaschron@aol.com; Christina Moyer-Smith; 
Christopher Brokaw; Christopher D. Tripp; 'crimenews@postandcourier.com'; David Douglas; 'David Macdougall 
(dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'; 'debra plunkett'; Dorodny, Jennifer; ERICA TAYLOR; Evelyn Fernandez 
(EFernandez@wcbd.com); Foreman, Skip; 'fred.storey@cumulus.com'; Garofalo, Elise; Garzilli, Anthony; 'Gene Salsberry'; 
'Glenn Smith'; Harold Phillips; Harriet Mcleod; Harrison, Jenna; Harrison, Jennifer X; Higdon, Michal; Jason Sakran; Jeffcoat, 
Victoria; Kary Giles; Keith Bustraan; Kelly943WSC; Kozak, Andrew (NBCUniversal); Kristen L. Salisbury; 
lweismann@live5news.com; Mai Green; Margolin, Josh; Marie Schultz; mtdreyer@sbgtv.com; Mayor Heyward; McLeod, 
Macyi; Melissa Mcintosh; News; news; News 4; Nichole DeAngelo; Patrick Morris; Paul Bowers; Peggy M. Potts; Rich 
Robinson; Riecy G; Rita Avila Zelinsky; Rivera, Ray; Rob Dewey; 'rosa marcela'; Ryan Johnson; Shawn R. Smetana; Spencer 
Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org); Teddie Pryor; Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com); 'wcscdesk@wcsc.
com'; Witte, Sully; WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)
 
Subject: News Release Missing Person

 
For Immediate Release:
 
(Awendaw, SC) On December 13, 2016, the family of Shayne Louis Timmons Middleton, 19, of Beehive Road, 
reported him missing to members of the Charleston County Sheriff's Office. He was last seen on December 13, 
2016, around 9:00 p.m. at 1040 Beehive Road by family members. Middleton's family is concern about his 
well-being and is asking for the public's help in locating him. Anyone with information on the whereabouts of 
Shayne Louis Timmons Middleton you are ask to call the Charleston County Consolidated Dispatch at 
843.743.7200 or the Charleston County Sheriff's Office at 843.202.1700.
 
 
 
 
Eric Watson
Major
Public Information Officer


